Hydraulink

A-C

BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT

STRAIGHT

Part Number
A-C-0202
A-C-0204
A-C-0404
A-C-0406
A-C-0408
A-C-0604
A-C-0606
A-C-0608
A-C-0806
A-C-0808
A-C-0812
A-C-1208
A-C-1212
A-C-1216
A-C-1612
A-C-1616
A-C-1620
A-C-2012
A-C-2016
A-C-2020
A-C-2024
A-C-2420
A-C-2424
A-C-3232

Short Code
AGU
AGV
AGX
AGY
AGZ
AHA
AHB
AHC
AHE
AHF
AHG
AHH
AHI
AHJ
AHK
AHL
AHM

AHO
AHP
AHQ
AHR
AHS
AHT

T1
1/8-28
1/8-28
1/4-19
1/4-19
1/4-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
1/2-14
1/2-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
3/4-14

1-11
1-11
1-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/2-11
1.1/2-11
2-11

T2
1/8-28
1/4-19
1/4-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
1/4-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
3/8-19
1/2-14
3/4-14
1/2-14
3/4-14

1-11
3/4-14
1-11
1.1/4-11
3/4-14
1-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/2-11
1.1/4-11
1.1/2-11
2-11

H1
12
17
17
19
22
19
19
22
22
22
30
27
30
36
36
36
46

41
46
50
50
50
65

T1
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H2 L1
14 26
19 28
19 32
22 34
27 38
19 33
22 34
27 38
22 a1
27 43
32 46
27 43
32 46
41 48
32 52
a1 53
50 56
46 55
50 57
55 58
50 58
55 59
70 63

PN (bar)
345
345
275
275
275
210
210
210
210
210
210
170
170
170
140
140
140

80
80
80
70
70
70
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